

Case No. : Sessions – 15 of 2023
CIS No: Sessions Case - 15 of 2023
CNR NO : WBUD05 000071 2023

Order No. 05
dated: 28.04.2023

Regular P.O is on duty leave.

Seven accused persons on CB are absent. Ld. A.P.P files hazira. As per resolution of Local Bar dated 28.04.2023 the case is adjourned today.

Fix 16.06.2023 for appearance and charge.

Accused as before.

D/C by me

Additional District & Sessions Judge
2nd Court in charge of ADJ ,
Islampur , U/Dinajpur
J.O Code: WB00911

Additional District & Sessions Judge
2nd Court in charge of ADJ ,
FTC- II, Islampur , U/Dinajpur
J.O Code: WB00911