

Case No. : **Sessions - 15 of 2023**
CIS No: Sessions Case - 15 of 2023
CNR NO : WBUD05 000073 2023

Order No. 17

Dated: 08.11.2024

Today is fixed for evidence

Parties takes no steps.

As per resolution of the locar Bar, the case is adjourned today.

Fix : 14.01.2025 for CSW 1&2

15.01.2025 for CSW 3&4

16.01.2025 for CSW 5&6

Accused as before. Prosecution to take step accordingly.

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
ADJ FTC-II, Islampur, U/D
J.O Code: WB00716